# UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2225806136 Fee: \$98.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 09/15/2022 08:10 AM Pg: 1 of 3

#### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOL	LLOW INSTRUCTIONS	•					
	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294		•				
	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com		_				
	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)						
<b> </b> [	2394 36302 CSC	一					
	801 Adlai Stevenson Drive	d In: Illinois					
H		(Cook)					
10	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT 517 2 NUMBER			CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for			
	802645078 01/26/2018		(or recorded) in the REAL		-		
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finz icin° Statement identified abore Statement	ve is terminated t					
3.	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so indirute affected of			Assignor in item 9			
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Jent ed al continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	bove with respec	t to the security interest(s) of Secu	red Party authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is		
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	) .					
	Aleck Die di triese two doxes.	of inese three b	address: CompleteADD nam		Give record name		
	this Change affects ☐ Debtor or ☐ Secured Party of record ☐ item 6 CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Char			and Item 7c to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b		
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMETEN61 LLC	C	),				
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSON.		<u> </u>	ADDITIONAL MANE (DVINITIAL (D)	Louisely		
	DD. INDIVIDUAL 3 SURVAME	FIRST PERSON	YAL YAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
7. (	I  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Informa	ition Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7 <sup>4</sup> , tus. exact, full nat	I ne; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	of the Deblor's name)		
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C/				
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u> </u>	*			
	<u> </u>						
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL COLE	COUNTRY		
ء ٦	COLLATERAL CHANCE: N. J. C.	D	Постете	FOTATE as assist as Water to			
8	COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these four boxes: ADI Indicate collateral:	D collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral		
	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR <u>IZ</u> ING THIS A			ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)		
	f this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide	name of authorizi	ng Debtor				
lí		name of authorizi	ng Debtor S TRUSTEE FOR THE	REGISTERED HOLDE	ERS OF		
	f this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEU.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOC	name of authorizi	ng Debtor S TRUSTEE FOR THE RITIES CORP., MULTI	REGISTERED HOLDE	ERS OF		

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment 1802645078 01/26/2018	form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FO			
REGISTERED HOLDERS OF J.P. MORGAN CHASE CO			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL N 44.15			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT. AL(')	SUFFIX		<b></b>
12 Name of DERTOR on related financing, vial mont (Name of a gurrent Debter of record	d analyticad for index	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing sta'.പാലൻ (Name of a current Debtor of recor one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nama; റോ not omit, modify, or abbreviate any			3): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME TEN61 LLC			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PI	ERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descripti	on of real estate: EXHIBIT A	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17  (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	PROPE 1061 W CHICA	ERTY ADDRESS: / CORNELIA AVE GO, IL 60657 I-20-409-003-0000	
18. MISCELLANEOUS:	<b>1</b>		

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## FINANCING STATEMENT EXHIBIT A

DEBTOR:

TEN61 LLC

**SECURED PARTY ASSIGNOR:** 

**HUNT MORTGAGE PARTNERS, LLC** 

**SECURED PARTY ASSIGNEE:** 

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION

## LOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY COLLATERAL LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

LOT 30 IN BLOCK 6 'N ERNST J. LEHMANN'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 (EXCEPT RAILROAD RIGHT OF WAY) IN THE ASSESSA'S DIVISION OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Tax Identification No.: 14-20-409-005-0000

Property Address: 1061 West Cornelia Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60657